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APIC83600E Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 04/09/2014

o Incl Puntegg
Tipo . | Posto Cognome Nome .
Ris o}
Posto
AN 1 VECCHI MARIA 202
AN 2 PESCE LUCIA 188
AN 3 TONELLI MARIA GABRIELLA 186
AN 4 VIRGILI MIRELLA 186
AN 5 SANTONI LAURA 183
AN 6 VELARDI MARIA TERESA 169
AN 7 QUINTABA' MONICA 169
AN 8 NEGRI ILARIA 167
AN 9 TARULLI FRANCESCA 163
AN 10 DE ANGELIS SARA 163
AN 11 CARDINALI JESSICA 163
AN 12 SAGRIPANTI SILVIA 163
AN 13 TOSI ELEONORA 163
AN 14 SABBATINI ILARIA 162
AN 15 CAPANNELLI KATIA 160
AN 16 RESCIGNO GEMMA 159
AN 17 DI DONATO SAMUELA 159
AN 18 D'ANNESSA MARIANNA 158
AN 19 FELICIONI ELISABETH 153
AN 20 SOLLINI DANIELA 150
AN 21 NAPOLI FLAVIA PAOLA 149
AN 22 PAOLETTI CRISTINA 142
AN 23 SCHIAVONI BARBARA 141
AN 24 DE MINICIS LOANA 139
AN 25 SARCHIE' BEATRICE 137
AN 26 MARCOZZI LETIZIA 137
AN 27 TESEI FRANCESCA 136
AN 28 CIRIBE' CLAUDIA 135
AN 29 COGNIGNI ANNALISA 134
AN 30 GAUDENZI ALESSANDRA 130
AN 31 PROPERZI DANIELA 128
AN 32 GUIDOTTI CLAUDIA 127
AN 33 PIFAROTTI MICHELA 127
AN 34 RAVOT FLAVIA 126
AN 35 POGGI ISABELLA 124
AN 36 BALILLI CHIARA 113
AN 37 ELEUTERI SARA 113
AN 38 RACCICHINI CRISTINA 112
AN 39 FAGIANI GLORIA 110
AN 40 ROSSI ELEONORA 108
AN 41 BERNABUCCI BARBARA 108
AN 42 BARLETTA CATERINA 103
AN 43 MALERBA LUISA 101
AN 44 CAMELI SILVIA 99
AN 45 SERAFINI MARGHERITA 96
AN 46 TROBBIANI ANNA 95
AN 47 POMPEI IRENE 94
AN 48 PESCI FEDERICA FRANCESCA 9%
AN 49 BASTIANELLI MARTINA 94
AN 50 POMPEI PAMELA 94
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NARDI
SAGRIPANTI
MARCONI
CARBONI
BARTOLOMEI
VITTORI
MARCOTULLI
ROBERTI
FERRACUTI
OTTAVI
MINOZZ|
DORIGATO
OTTAVI
GOBBI
LATTANZI
LOI
CIARROCCHI
MALAVOLTA
RUTA

ROSSI
VECCHI
COLIBAZZI
DI DONATO
RAFFAELI
CRIANTE
FRACASSA
AGOSTINI
RIPA

TIZI
CESOLARI
DI STEFANO
MORETTI
BRASILI
VISSANI
CIMADAMORE
PLESCIA
GUIDOTTI
RAPONI
ALLEVI
SPRECA
STECA
FERLA
AQUILANTI
RACCICHINI
ZANCOCCHIA
DE LUCA
PANGRAZI
CIARROCCHI
PIERFEDERICI
BARLOCCI
AMICI
CICCALE'

DI CHIARA
GIUDICI
FRACASSA
SANTINELLI

BARBARA
MARA
SILVIA
MICHELA
ANNA
GABRIELA
ILENIA
SARA
MANUELA
LUCIA
SARA
LAURA
MARTINA
GIULIA
SILVIA

MARIA CARMINA

SERENA
RAMONA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
CATIA

KATIA
PAOLA
ELEONORA
MELISSA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA
GIUSEPPINA
MONICA
ELEONORA
CHIARA
VALENTINA
VALERIA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
MARZIA
MARTA
FEDERICA
RACHELE
KATIA
MORENA
SILVIA

IDA

GAIA
DILETTA
LINDA
MONICA
NATASCIA
MONICA
ANNA
PAMELA
ANNALISA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
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71
70
68
66
63
60
57
53
51
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30
23
17

o

100
64
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SORCIONOVO

TARULLI

DE ANGELIS
CARDINALI
SAGRIPANTI
TOSI
CAPANNELLI
DI DONATO
D'ANNESSA
SOLLINI
NAPOLI
PAOLETTI
SCHIAVONI
SARCHIE'
MARCOZZI
TESEI
CIRIBE'
GAUDENZI
GUIDOTTI
PIFAROTTI
POGGI
BALILLI
ELEUTERI
RACCICHINI
FAGIANI
BERNABUCCI
BARLETTA
MALERBA
CAMELI
SERAFINI
TROBBIANI
POMPEI
PESCI
BASTIANELLI
POMPEI
NARDI
MARCONI
VITTORI
MARCOTULLI
ROBERTI
FERRACUTI
OTTAVI
MINOZZ|
DORIGATO
OTTAVI
GOBBI
CIARROCCHI
RUTA
ROSSI
COLIBAZZI
DI DONATO
CRIANTE
FRACASSA
AGOSTINI
CESOLARI
VISSANI

FLAVIA
FRANCESCA
SARA
JESSICA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
KATIA
SAMUELA
MARIANNA
DANIELA
FLAVIA PAOLA
CRISTINA
BARBARA
BEATRICE
LETIZIA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
ISABELLA
CHIARA
SARA
CRISTINA
GLORIA
BARBARA
CATERINA
LUISA
SILVIA
MARGHERITA
ANNA

IRENE
FEDERICA FRANCESCA
MARTINA
PAMELA
BARBARA
SILVIA
GABRIELA
ILENIA
SARA
MANUELA
LUCIA

SARA
LAURA
MARTINA
GIULIA
SERENA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
KATIA
PAOLA
MELISSA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
MONICA
VALERIA
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81
76
75
74
74
71
70
68
60
50
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PLESCIA
GUIDOTTI
FRACASSA
SANTINELLI
SORCIONOVO
TARULLI

DE ANGELIS
CARDINALI
SAGRIPANTI
TOSI
CAPANNELLI
DI DONATO
D'ANNESSA
SOLLINI
NAPOLI
PAOLETTI
SCHIAVONI
SARCHIE'
MARCOZZI
TESEI
CIRIBE'
GAUDENZI
GUIDOTTI
PIFAROTTI
POGGI
BALILLI
ELEUTERI
RACCICHINI
FAGIANI
BERNABUCCI
BARLETTA
MALERBA
CAMELI
SERAFINI
TROBBIANI
POMPEI
PESCI
BASTIANELLI
POMPEI
NARDI
MARCONI
VITTORI
MARCOTULLI
ROBERTI
FERRACUTI
OTTAVI
MINOZZ|
DORIGATO
OTTAVI
GOBBI
CIARROCCHI
RUTA
ROSSI
COLIBAZZI
DI DONATO
CRIANTE

FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
FLAVIA
FRANCESCA
SARA
JESSICA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
KATIA
SAMUELA
MARIANNA
DANIELA
FLAVIA PAOLA
CRISTINA
BARBARA
BEATRICE
LETIZIA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
ISABELLA
CHIARA
SARA
CRISTINA
GLORIA
BARBARA
CATERINA
LUISA

SILVIA
MARGHERITA
ANNA

IRENE

FEDERICA FRANCESCA

MARTINA
PAMELA
BARBARA
SILVIA
GABRIELA
ILENIA
SARA
MANUELA
LUCIA
SARA
LAURA
MARTINA
GIULIA
SERENA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
KATIA
PAOLA
MELISSA
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FRACASSA
AGOSTINI
CESOLARI
VISSANI
PLESCIA
GUIDOTTI
FRACASSA
SANTINELLI
SORCIONOVO
TARULLI

DE ANGELIS
CARDINALI
SAGRIPANTI
TOSI
CAPANNELLI
DI DONATO
D'ANNESSA
SOLLINI
NAPOLI
PAOLETTI
SCHIAVONI
SARCHIE'
MARCOZZI
TESEI
CIRIBE'
GAUDENZI
GUIDOTTI
PIFAROTTI
POGGI
BALILLI
ELEUTERI
RACCICHINI
FAGIANI
BERNABUCCI
BARLETTA
MALERBA
CAMELI
SERAFINI
TROBBIANI
POMPEI
PESCI
BASTIANELLI
POMPEI
NARDI
MARCONI
VITTORI
MARCOTULLI
ROBERTI
FERRACUTI
OTTAVI
MINOZZ|
DORIGATO
OTTAVI
GOBBI
CIARROCCHI
RUTA

ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
MONICA
VALERIA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
FLAVIA
FRANCESCA
SARA
JESSICA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
KATIA
SAMUELA
MARIANNA
DANIELA
FLAVIA PAOLA
CRISTINA
BARBARA
BEATRICE
LETIZIA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
ISABELLA
CHIARA
SARA
CRISTINA
GLORIA
BARBARA
CATERINA
LUISA

SILVIA
MARGHERITA
ANNA

IRENE

FEDERICA FRANCESCA

MARTINA
PAMELA
BARBARA
SILVIA
GABRIELA
ILENIA
SARA
MANUELA
LUCIA
SARA
LAURA
MARTINA
GIULIA
SERENA
SILVIA

70
68
60
50
47
45
100
64
30
163
163
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160
159
158
150
149
142
141
137
137
136
135
130
127
127
124
113
113
112
110
108
103
101
99
96
95
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91
90
88
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84
82
82
81
76
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ROSSI
COLIBAZZI
DI DONATO
CRIANTE
FRACASSA
AGOSTINI
CESOLARI
VISSANI
PLESCIA
GUIDOTTI
FRACASSA
SANTINELLI
SORCIONOVO
POMPEI
BASTIANELLI
DI DONATO
RAFFAELI
QUINTABA'
NEGRI
TARULLI

DE ANGELIS
CARDINALI
SAGRIPANTI
TOSI
SABBATINI
CAPANNELLI
RESCIGNO
DI DONATO
D'ANNESSA
FELICIONI
SOLLINI
NAPOLI
PAOLETTI
DE MINICIS
SARCHIE'
MARCOZZI
TESEI
CIRIBE'
PROPERZI
GUIDOTTI
PIFAROTTI
POGGI
BALILLI
RACCICHINI
ROSSI
BERNABUCCI
BARLETTA
MALERBA
CAMELI
SERAFINI
TROBBIANI
PESCI
BASTIANELLI
MARCONI
BARTOLOMEI
VITTORI

ELEONORA
KATIA
PAOLA
MELISSA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
MONICA
VALERIA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
FLAVIA
IRENE
MARTINA
PAOLA
ELEONORA
MONICA
ILARIA
FRANCESCA
SARA
JESSICA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
ILARIA
KATIA
GEMMA
SAMUELA
MARIANNA
ELISABETH
DANIELA
FLAVIA PAOLA
CRISTINA
LOANA
BEATRICE
LETIZIA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
DANIELA
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
ISABELLA
CHIARA
CRISTINA
ELEONORA
BARBARA
CATERINA
LUISA
SILVIA
MARGHERITA
ANNA

FEDERICA FRANCESCA

MARTINA
SILVIA
ANNA
GABRIELA
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MARCOTULLI
ROBERTI
FERRACUTI
OTTAVI
MINOZZ|
OTTAVI
GOBBI
LATTANZI
CIARROCCHI
RUTA

ROSSI
COLIBAZZI
DI DONATO
CRIANTE
FRACASSA
AGOSTINI
BRASILI
VISSANI
RAPONI
GAUDENZI
DORIGATO
CIMADAMORE
FERLA
AQUILANTI
RACCICHINI
PIERFEDERICI
PLESCIA
GUIDOTTI
SPRECA
STECA

DI CHIARA
FRACASSA
SANTINELLI

ILENIA
SARA
MANUELA
LUCIA

SARA
MARTINA
GIULIA
SILVIA
SERENA
SILVIA
ELEONORA
KATIA
PAOLA
MELISSA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
VALERIA
MARZIA
ALESSANDRA
LAURA
DANIELA
KATIA
MORENA
SILVIA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
RACHELE
PAMELA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA

88
87
87
86
85
82
82
82
81
76
75
74
74
71
70
68
51
50
45
130
84
48
39
36
36
23
47
45
41
39

100
64



